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North America

us

US (Fractional shares)

Canada

Europe
Spain
Germany
Italy
Netherlands
France
Sweden
Denmark

Norway

Switzerland

UK
Asia

Singapore

Hong Kong

China

Australia

Japan

Vietnam

Indonesia

Philippines

nUYInRA:

nannannsSwe

American Stock Exchange
NASDAQ Stock Exchange

New York Stock Exchange

Toronto Stock Exchange

TSX Venture Exchange

BME Spanish Exchanges
Deutsche BQrse_XETRA

Milan Stock Exchange
Euronext Amsterdam

Euronext Paris

NASDAQ OMX Stockholm
NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen
Oslo Stock Exchange

Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange (Blue Chip)

London Stock Exchange

Singapore Exchange

Hong Kong Exchanges
Shanghai-HK Stock Connect
Shenzhen-HK Stock Connect
Australian Securities Exchange
Tokyo Stock Exchange

Ho Chi Minh Stock Exchange
Hanoi Stock Exchange

Unlisted Public Company Market
Indonesia Stock Exchange

Philippines Stock Exchange

InSounUNe

AMEX
NASDAQ
NYSE

TSE
TSX

SIBE
FSE
MIL

AMS
PAR
SSE
CSE
OSE

SWX

VX
LSE

SGX
HKEX
SH_SC
SZ_SC
ASX
TYO
HOSE
HNX
UPCOM
IDX
PSE
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+INANSIA
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$ove (slesnenis) | Vuma (Fiosienis)

8 CPS

0.30%

0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%

0.30%

0.25%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.37%

0.40%
0.40%

1. AvsssuilioununanogilisouAnsssuiliouvosnainia:ArsssuItioudu q 9INUSENANa la:Iusoun1BiyarIiwu (Vat 7%)

2. Us:mAtdwatAulEaus3un 29 waunau 2567 1usuly

O 02-625-2480

€ Finansia Global

globalproduct@fnsyrus.com

4.99

30

35
35
35
35
35
250
250
120
35
35
30

25
100
200

45

2,000

300,000

450,000
2,000

www.fnsyrus.com

uUsD

usD

CAD

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
SEK
DKK
NOK
CHF
CHF
GBP

SGD

HKD

CNY

AUD

JPY

VND

IDR
PHP



